LED 4" Gimbal Recessed Downlight
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-GRD4
LED 4" Gimbal Recessed Downlight
The GOLed Gimbal Flush Downlight series construction
provides a versatile downlight that rotates and tilts to provide
light and accent where required. Carefully engineered package

GLI-GRD4-12-5SK 12W 1000LM 83LM/W 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 90 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES POWER (W) CCT CRI VOLTAGE REFLECTOR/TRIM COLOR
GLI-GRD4
12 - 12 Watts 5SK - 5 CCT Selectable
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000
90 - 90 CRI V1 - 120V RS - Round Smooth Reflector WH - Matte White
971 - 97 CRI V2 - 120-347V SS - Square Smooth Reflector BK - Matte Black
BZ1 - Bronze
BN1 - Brushed Nickel
DIMMING CABLE ROUGH-IN FRAME ACCESSORIES
APPEND REQUIRED CODES APPEND REQUIRED CODES
TR - TRIAC compatible FT1 - FT1 Luminaire cable UNV - Universal Rough-In Frame F106 - 6’ extension cable
LV - 0-10V compatible FT41 - FT4 Luminaire cable F110 - 10’ extension cable
FT61 - FT6 Luminaire cable F120 - 20’ extension cable
NOTES
(1)Subject to minimum order quantity